Voorlopige uitslag
A@2-AFD8, wedvlucht: Z91-PAU, vr 20-jun-2014 06:45 uur , duiven: 129, deelnemers: 35
JR-RINGNR GT D-ZUIV-TYD

NO V.PR NAAM

1 2 ARJAN BEENS

2 3 ARJAN BEENS

3 4 ARJAN BEENS

4 7 ARJAN BEENS

5 11 G. VAN DER PERK

6 © COMB.FOPPEN-VLIJM
7 8 ARJAN BEENS

8 12 ARJAN BEENS

9 © TEAM VAN GINKEL
10 16 BAS WEIJERS

11 © G. VAN DER PERK
12 24 ARJAN BEENS

13 0 C. SCHIKS

14 0 P. HEIKAMP
15 23 A. HEIJNE
16 27 BAS WEIJERS
17 0 J. SANDERS
18 © H. VAN GURP
19 0 H.J. OVERBEEK
20 26 COMB.VAN DEN DONK
21 O E.L.T. HENDRIKS
22 0 H. BERGMAN
23 O A. HEIIJNE
24 29 ARJAN BEENS
25 0 A.J.M. VOLLEBREGT
26 © COMB.VAN DEN DONK
27 © BAS WEIJERS
28 O P. EEUWES
29 © ARJAN BEENS
30 © B.A.J.VAN DER HORST

WOONPLAATS

GENEMUIDEN
GENEMUIDEN
GENEMUIDEN
GENEMUIDEN
NUNSPEET
HARDERWIJK
GENEMUIDEN
GENEMUIDEN
VEENENDAAL
GROESBEEK

NUNSPEET
GENEMUIDEN

BENEDEN-LEEU

ZETTEN
APELDOORN
GROESBEEK
WIJHE
HEINO
VELP
DEEST

GROESBEEK
GENEMUIDEN
APELDOORN
GENEMUIDEN
DODEWAARD
DEEST
GROESBEEK
HUISSEN
GENEMUIDEN
GROESBEEK

AD AFSTAND

11 1138397
11 2/9
11 3/9
11 4/9
6 1106944
8 1096895
11 5/9
11 6/9
2 1062432
5 1051553

2/2

7/9
1048388
1058795
1094625

2/3
1117636
1126040
1073359
10 1053975

1
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1051813
1138506
2/2
8/9
1056472
2/2
3/3
1066342
9/9
1049619
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1-1213103
0-1140482
1-1213227
8-2075702
1-1379910
8-1861558
8-2075800
1-1361173
2-4410324
1-1520607

1-1379888
8-0011157
9-1988291
8-1226548
8-1090108
0-1409338
9-1722075
1-1329590
0-1347372
1-1469259

9-1972052
1-4401573
0-1262468
0-1140474
1-1456686
0-1402996
1-1475933
8-1212585
0-1140470
1-1475476
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:25:
:32:
:34:
:41:
:40:
:33:
:27:
:31:
$12:
:03:

:29:
:23:
:41:
:59:
:44:
:54:
:25:
:36:
:47:
:26:

:35:
:27:
:36:
:40:
:100:
:59:
:59:
:26:
:09:
124

24
57
27
22
52
52
36
20
34
47

58
09
10
16
05
10
47
44
57
25

M/MIN

0917,791
0912,311
0911,411
0905, 887
0881, 641
0878, 359
0874, 345
0871,445
0865,360
0863,273

0848,623
0837,704
0834,413
0830,840
0829, 345
0828,092
0821,429
0821,135
0811,572
0809,640

0802,328
0800, 553
0798,316
0793,161
0791,316
0789,988
0787,818
0783,077
0777,090
0772,110

BEDRAG

PUNTC VERSCHIL

150,0
145,5
140,9
136,4
131,8
127,3
122,7
118,2
113,6
109,1

104,5
100,0
95,5
90,9
86,4
81,8
77,3
72,7
68,2
63,6

59,1
54,5
50,0
45,5
40,9
36,4
31,8
27,3
22,7
18,2

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
o1:
o1:
o1:
o1:

o1:
o1:
o1:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:
03:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

07:
08:
16:
49:
53:
o1:
05:
10:
12:

38:
58:
54:
00:
07:
04:
22:
24:
33:
33:

44:
o1:
58:
14:
03:
05:
09:
19:
44:
35:

27
41
18
27
39
38
58
08
21

18
35
09
44
12
06
51
25
04
24

55
40
30
54
59
47
o1
53
35
47



31 © BEN HENDRIKS APELDOORN 4 1097321 1-1328474 4 2-12:29:34 0770,284 13,6 03:48:57
32 O E. V. AALTEN HUISSEN 2 1066187 0-1376652 1 2-11:50:05 0769,764 9,1 03:43:24
33 O J.W.H. JANSSEN GROESBEEK 2 1052342 9-1972486 1 2-11:32:24 0769,594 4,5 03:40:48

* = LAATSTE PRIJS
# = BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD



